DDREER.

EDNZ &

lbis Z LIRERE

=X T

ERLEYS

—ATRHATOVEVWTIHRLTAHEZTEAD?

BRHOAFEDOHR T, BEICBoTWBILE, HEIICHERK
t,uo’Cmé:&c;t@DiJ@Am\

BLICbZ. REHEKZ
SNET, ZOBRICHIARL TVWR RPN A% ##E L TH

TIEWLDDTI D,

6 A otas%

R AR (RIS - 484 - 48
B - EEME - TRERL)

REMERE
(FHH - TREFEDOA)

%)&D:'& c BRHTE .
AR (A Fe- T BUERY)

%EUUFE R(REE-HEFE
ARAVEE - ARIVEHIVEER

B
TENEMRE

mRLS T
BBXELYy—(FHH)

ARE LA

AEEEMEER(FHOH)
TR ZE (PR Rk
CEFRBIICEEEE)
SHE A RERK

FEEMBEE

Tt D= DMK (FHE)
DVHEEE(FHF))
RIBEBABER

EA WEERK

DR LARR

HERR
REE R E R

iR (FH%)
HERB(FHH)
SERR FERERD)

TUWEY, HEEE

%12 :00~13 : 00 HXTEE A,

IIEHEII-lﬁﬂlﬂﬂﬂﬁllllllll-lﬁﬁﬁﬁll

00~16:

R-%£H

KEEH

7K

10H@) - 24R&

218K
218K

188

88K - 228K

158K

248
X - &R

R~%HEH

JKBER
9BM - 23BN
2BW
7AK

IKEE.
MB%ZBR<ER

KAEER
10B&)
178&)
2B
B~%&kER
B~%&EH
KEEH
B~%EH

BAHER.

9:

13:

10:

13!

10:
10:

13!

10:

18

10:

10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:

© © © © ©

00~16:

00~15:

00~16:

00~15:
00~12:

00~16:

00~15:

00~20:

:00~16:

00~16:

:30~16:

00~15:
00~16:
00~16:
00~15:

100~19:

00~15:
00~15:
:00~15:
:00~12:
:00~16:
:00~17:
:00~16:
:00~17:

00

00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

00
00

30

00
00
00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

L7zw
MEETIE., ZFALDEI-D
KITER TWE LT

MmIRAT2BE T RABRE

{RIEIEHEEE

BRI + SRS ER
(BRFEET157-4)

REBIEAHLEE

MIRFT5FEL01 REE
MIRAT2BE KRR E

HEEFREYy—(HRFT2RE)

AT FEAR A
RAT2PEE R
RAT2BEERAE
MIRAT 1 BEMERE

REEIEHLEE

REEtEHEEE
THMEE s —
REBEUEARRDEE
REEtEHEEE
MIRFT2RERE R
HELVI—

H’d} HH}

EI- ﬂl- ﬂl-

ERME

/7

IMNHWBE—E21

‘ 23 ‘ LA 2011.6.1 B/ HHBEDZHOENEDII[0476]TT

MR GBERDRAKE

©20-1507

KEHITREFOEH
EBREE T, EEMERK
7RSO F# 136829
B (K 4 #1830 v 5
RIFFITEY,

BITHRELRIEE
& fFEZRESA
T23-3286

B8 + S B S EB
828-0931

BRAE L SEAXE
&R FHHBSA
T28-5562

EFEEEHE B20-1564

AL
a22-1111  R#R2729

HBEEFELYY—
B23-1161
RRESLR B20-1547
EBEREE 820-1500

V/4
3LEPHICERE B20-1527
EArWER#HEYF—
a27-1106

HaBEUHES
D27-7755

”

FETXER ©20-1538

BELVH— B20-2922
Vi

HEHEE ©22-5100



